PI‘O gram CLUB DEUTSCHLAND

Rassemblement International Panhard & Levassor 2.-5. Juni in Bamberg

The meeting will take place from june 2nd - 5th on the grounds of the
Novum Hotel LikeApart between Bamberg and Niirnberg.

Pets are not allowed, please ask for alternatives if neccessary.

Friday, June 2

from 14:00 Arrival and welcoming at the Novum Hotel Likeapart,

Wetterkreuz 7,

91058 Erlangen

(GPS: 49.543580 11.029190)
The bar is open!

possibly we make a small tour.

19:30  Aperitif
20:00 Dinner at the Novum Hotel Likeapart

Saturday, June 3

from 6:30
10:30
13:00
14:30
15:30

18:00
19:30
20:00

Breakfast

Departure for Hallerndorf

Lunch

Drive on for Bamberg

Arrival at the Domplatz in Bamberg
Guided sightseeing tour

Return to the hotel in Erlangen
Aperitif

Dinner at the Novum Hotel Likeapart

Sunday, June 4

ab 6:30
10:00
12:30
13:30
15:00
17:30
19:30
20:00

Monday June

Breakfast

Parts and accessories market

Tour according to the roadbook

Dinner in Hochstahl, brewery Reichold

Tour to the ,,Franconian Switzerland*

Return to the hotel

Aperitif

Galadinner in the Novum Hotel Likeapart Erlangen

5 The meeting ends after the breakfast.

Subsequently the german Panhard Club will hold his General Meeting.



The fee includes all events and meals (breakfast, lunch, dinner).

Persons
Hotel included
1 Person
1 Person
2 Persons
2 Persons

Hotel not included
1 Person
1 Person
1 Person
2 Persons
2 Persons
2 Persons

Other prices on request.

Duration Price

2 days
3 days
2 days
3 days

1 day
2 days
3 days
1 day
2 days
3 days

253,-
368,-
348,-
499, -

75,
125,
175,
125,
225,-
325,-

Prices

CLUB DEUTSCHLAND



Anmeldung CLUB DEUTSCHLAND

Rassemblement International Panhard & Levassor 2.-5. Juni 2017 in Bamberg

Please fill in the form and send it to:
Eckart Sporleder, Am Lerchenberg 14, D-63322 Roedermark, Tel.: 06074 /90779

Please note: deadline for the registration is April 15.
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Address [/ Tel. ..o

Panhard model: ............... ... ...... .. ... licence number: .......... ... ... ... ...
Please tick as appropriate

One person, 2 days
O Fr, 2.6. 2017 - So, 4.6.2017 253,00€
O Sa, 3.6. 2017 - Mo, 5.6.2017 253,00 €

One person, 3 days
O Fr, 2.6. 2017 - So, 5.6.2017 368,00€

Two persons, 2 days
O Fr, 2.6. 2017 - So, 4.6.2017 348,00 €
O Sa, 3.6. 2017 - Mo, 5.6.2017 348,00€

Two persons, 3 days
O Fr, 2.6. 2017 - So, 5.6.2017 499,00 €

O Other choice
number of persons: ..... Arrival: ... ...l Departure: ...................

Booking requests:

Total amount (according to price list)

Please transfer the amount to the following account:
Eckart Sporleder, IBAN: DE13 5085 2651 0048 1410 71 BIC: HELADEF1DIE, Sparkasse Dieburg



