# DANHARD

# Program

### Rassemblement International Panhard & Levassor 2.-5. Juni in Bamberg

The meeting will take place from june 2nd - 5th on the grounds of the Novum Hotel LikeApart between Bamberg and Nürnberg.

Pets are not allowed, please ask for alternatives if neccessary.

### Friday, June 2

from 14:00 Arrival and welcoming at the Novum Hotel Likeapart,
Wetterkreuz 7,
91058 Erlangen
(GPS: 49.543580 11.029190)
The bar is open!
possibly we make a small tour.

19:30 Aperitif

20:00 Dinner at the Novum Hotel Likeapart

#### Saturday, June 3

from 6:30	Breakfast
10:30	Departure for Hallerndorf
13:00	Lunch
14:30	Drive on for Bamberg
15:30	Arrival at the Domplatz in Bamberg
	Guided sightseeing tour
18:00	Return to the hotel in Erlangen
19:30	Aperitif
20:00	Dinner at the Novum Hotel Likeapart

## Sunday, June 4

ab 6:30 Breakfast

10:00	Parts and accessories market
12:30	Tour according to the roadbook
13:30	Dinner in Hochstahl, brewery Reichold
15:00	Tour to the "Franconian Switzerland"
17:30	Return to the hotel
19:30	Aperitif
20:00	Galadinner in the Novum Hotel Likeapart Erlangen

#### Monday June 5 The meeting ends after the breakfast.

Subsequently the german Panhard Club will hold his General Meeting.



# Prices

The fee includes all events and meals (breakfast, lunch, dinner).

Persons	Duration	Price			
Hotel included					
1 Person	2 days	253,-			
1 Person	3 days	368, -			
2 Persons	2 days	348, -			
2 Persons	3 days	499,-			
Hotel not included					
1 Person	1 day	75,-			
1 Person	2 days	125, -			
1 Person	3  days	175,-			
2 Persons	1 day	125, -			
2 Persons	2 days	225,-			
2 Persons	3 days	325,-			

Other prices on request.



# Anmeldung

## Rassemblement International Panhard & Levassor 2.-5. Juni 2017 in Bamberg

Please fill in the form and send it to: Eckart Sporleder, Am Lerchenberg 14	4, D-63322	Roedermark, Te	1.: 06074 / 90779
Please note: <b>deadline</b> for the registra	ation is <b>A</b> p	oril 15.	
Surname			
Given name			
Address / Tel			
Panhard model:		licence number	:
Please tick as appropriate			
One person, 2 days  ☐ Fr, 2.6. 2017 - So, 4.6.2017  ☐ Sa, 3.6. 2017 - Mo, 5.6.2017	253,00 € $253,00$ €		
One person, 3 days  ☐ Fr, 2.6. 2017 - So, 5.6.2017	368,00€		
Two persons, 2 days  ☐ Fr, 2.6. 2017 - So, 4.6.2017  ☐ Sa, 3.6. 2017 - Mo, 5.6.2017	348,00 ∈ $348,00 ∈$		
<b>Two persons, 3 days</b> □ Fr, 2.6. 2017 - So, 5.6.2017	499,00€		
☐ Other choice			
number of persons: Arriv	val:		Departure:
Booking requests:			
Total amount (according to price l	list)		

Please transfer the amount to the following account:

Eckart Sporleder, IBAN: DE13 5085 2651  $\overset{\smile}{0048}$  1410 71 BIC: HELADEF1DIE, Sparkasse Dieburg